

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.6 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12364/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2004 in WP No. 2987/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SUBODH KR. JAISWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 11/07/2007 This Matter was mention today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure,Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the application in the first week of August, 2007.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master