

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12364/2006

SUBODH KR. JAISWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with S.L.P.(C) No. 1178 of 2007

Date: 24/08/2007 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master