

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12364/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2004 in WP No. 2987/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SUBODH KR. JAISWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, condonation of delay in filing appeal. and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1178 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K.Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K.Pandey, adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. V.A.Mohta, Sr. Adv.
No.4 Mr. S.R.Atre, Adv.
Mr. Nitin S.Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Rao, Adv.
Mr. B.S.Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.Mr. A.Sharan, ASG,
Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Walcha, Adv.

- 2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters on 23.01.2008.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master